
Параметры: Начало периода: 14.02.2021 0:00:00
Конец периода: 14.03.2021 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 2 518,97 890 2 472,49

0007 - Igor Ods / Игорь ODS 2 518,97 890 2 472,49
14.02.2021 0:00:00 843,52
16.02.2021 10:23:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003978 от 16.02.2021 10:23:09 51 894,52
18.02.2021 6:31:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004185 от 18.02.2021 6:31:58 200 1 094,52
20.02.2021 7:03:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004364 от 20.02.2021 7:03:07 186 1 280,52
21.02.2021 10:26:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004585 от 21.02.2021 10:26:07 990 2 270,52
22.02.2021 9:12:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004708 от 22.02.2021 9:12:34 39,38 2 309,9
22.02.2021 9:47:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004720 от 22.02.2021 9:47:25 56,1 2 366
22.02.2021 10:32:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004734 от 22.02.2021 10:32:23 32,13 2 398,13
22.02.2021 23:58:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003816 от 22.02.2021 23:58:28 500 1 898,13
24.02.2021 10:18:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005012 от 24.02.2021 10:18:03 65,92 1 964,05
27.02.2021 10:05:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005335 от 27.02.2021 10:05:12 174 2 138,05
03.03.2021 6:11:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005769 от 03.03.2021 6:11:58 15,72 2 153,77
03.03.2021 9:22:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005819 от 03.03.2021 9:22:42 17,92 2 171,69
04.03.2021 12:15:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006033 от 04.03.2021 12:15:56 11,2 2 182,89
06.03.2021 11:41:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006186 от 06.03.2021 11:41:20 186 2 368,89
08.03.2021 8:03:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006315 от 08.03.2021 8:03:21 30,5 2 399,39
09.03.2021 11:52:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006448 от 09.03.2021 11:52:44 12,2 2 411,59
10.03.2021 8:06:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006524 от 10.03.2021 8:06:14 25 2 436,59
11.03.2021 8:22:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006665 от 11.03.2021 8:22:34 12,2 2 448,79
11.03.2021 12:20:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006718 от 11.03.2021 12:20:40 375 2 823,79
13.03.2021 8:41:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006810 от 13.03.2021 8:41:37 18,3 2 842,09
13.03.2021 11:23:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006854 от 13.03.2021 11:23:40 20,4 2 862,49
13.03.2021 20:41:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005526 от 13.03.2021 20:41:34 390 2 472,49
14.03.2021 0:00:00 2 472,49

Итого 2 518,97 890 2 472,49


